Food Festival Prep Schedule 2019

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesay
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

9-23

10-2

10-8

10-9

10-10

10-15

10-15

10-16

10-17

10-18

10-19

10-20

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Choreg
Choreg

Onions & Parsley for Kufte Mchoog
Kufte Mchoog
Stuff Kufte - Boil/Cool/Pack

Onions & Parsley
(valanchi & shish kebab)
Yalanchi Mchoog

Rolling Yalanchi
Fasoolya Sauce

Shish/Lule Kebab/Packing pastries etc
Addt'l Onion & Parsley for garnish & eech

Juice lemons for homous/eech/chicken

Shish Meat & Set-up
Mix eech & pack eech/humous

Shish Meat & Set-up

Shish Meat & Set-up



